Patek

Zakladni Skola a Matefska Skola Hoficky, okres Nachod 7.A (Mgr. Martina Hofmanova DiS.)

(Plavecky rozvrh)

0 1
6:30- 7:15 7:25- 8:10

2
8:20- 9:05

3

9:20-10:05

4
10:15-11:00

5
11:10-11:55

|

6
12:05-12:50

7
13:00-13:45

8
13:55-14:40

9
14:50-15:35

NJ

Nov
(7)

4

CJ

Hof
(7)

Gaj
(CH F)

Van

_— (7)

CJ

Hof

_— (7)

CJ
Hof
(7)

Z

Pra
(7)

INF

Pra
(7)

Van
(CHF)

PY
Pra
(9)

Al

Ze
(7)

CJ
Hof
(7)

NJ

Nov
(7)

Pra
(7)

M

Van

(6)

Fa

(7)

Al

Ze

Fa
(7)

F

Gaj
(CH F)

M

Van
(7)

VKZ

Pra

Al

Ze
(CH F)

Chl
Tv
Nov (TVCH)
Div

Tv

Mag (TV D)

VKO

Nov
(7)

Chl

Tv
Nov (TVCH)
Div

Tv
Mag (TV D)

Mag (CHF)

Mag

Vv
(CH F)

[ I
CSP

Mag (KUCH)

Mag (KUCH)

Csp

PH

Ze
(7)

3 BAKALARI




