

	0 6:30- 7:15	1 7:25- 8:10	2 8:20- 9:05	3 9:20-10:05	4 10:15-11:00	5 11:10-11:55	6 12:05-12:50	7 13:00-13:45	8 13:55-14:40	9 14:50-15:35
Pondělí		NJ Nov (7)	ČJ Hof (7)	Př Pra (9)	M Van (6)	F Gaj (CH F)	Chl Tv Nov (TVCH) Dív Tv Mag (TV D)			
Úterý		ČJ Hof (7)	Z Pra (7)	AJ Ze (7)	D Fa (7)	M Van (7)	VKO Nov (7)			
Středa		F Gaj (CH F)	INF Mag (6)	ČJ Hof (7)	AJ Ze (7)	VKZ Pra (7)	Chl Tv Nov (TVCH) Dív Tv Mag (TV D)			
Čtvrtek		M Van (7)	Př Pra (7)	NJ Nov (7)	Hv Hof (7)		^S Vv Mag (CH F) ^L ČSP Mag (KUCH)	^S Vv Mag (CH F) ^L ČSP Mag (KUCH)		
Pátek		ČJ Hof (7)	M Van (CH F)	Z Pra (7)	D Fa (7)	AJ Ze (CH F)	PH Ze (7)			